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TELEVISION
2019 PURE Ep.201 Executive Producer: David MacLeod
Director: Ken Girotti
CAVENDISH Ep.105  Executive Producers: Ivan Schneeberg, David Fortier, Andrew Bush,
Mark Little, Kerry Appleyard Director: Mars Horodyski
THEATRE/PERFORMANCE
2019 HOW QUICKLY THINGS CHANGE
Prod.: Kinetic Dance Studio, Halifax
2018 LESS + MORE
Prod.: Iceland Academy For the Arts, Reykjavik; Khyber, Halifax
SOMETHING BIGGER
Prod.: foldA, Kingston ON
LANDLINE

2017

2016

2015

2014

Prod.:Intrepid Theatre, Victoria BC

Theatre Nova Scotia’s Merritt Awards

Prod.: Collaboration w/ Ken Swartz

SECRET SELFIES

Prod.: Art In The Open, Charlottetown PEI
FOLKLOREMOBILE

Prod.: Antigonight, Antigonish NS

SOMETHING BIGGER

Prod.: Experimentica Festival, Chapter Arts Centre, Wales
LANDLINE

Principle Actor

Actor

Creator

Creator, Performer
Co-Creator, Performer
Co-Creator, Performer
Host

Co-Creator

Creator

Co-Creator, Performer

Co-Creator, Performer

Prod.: Summerworks, Toronto; Hamilton Fringe, Hamilton; Nakai Theatre, Whitehorse; Imperial Theatre, Saint John

LESS + MORE

Prod.: Kinetic Dance Studio, Halifax

FAREWELL MONTREAL

Prod.: Festival Images D'Temps at Usine-C, Montreal
LANDLINE

Creator, Performer

Co-Creator, Performer

Co-Creator, Performer

Prod.: OFFTA, Montreal; Wendake; Magnetic North Theatre Festival, Whitehorse; Independent,Ottawa

SECRET SELFIES

Prod.: Nuit Blanche, Whitehorse; Antigonight, Antigonish

FAREWELL COMMERCIAL DRIVE

Prod.: PushOFF, Vancouver

LANDLINE

Prod.: LOKAL, Iceland; Forest Fringe, Scotland; IMPACT, Kitchener; Vancouver, Halifax
OVATION

Inst.: Aarhus Festuge, Aarhus Denmark

AREAL CINEMA

Prod.: Nocturne, Halifax

LANDLINE

Prod.: Chapter, Cardiff WALES; Independent, Ottawa; Prismatic, Dartmouth NS
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Co-Creator

Co-Creator, Performer

Co-Creator, Performer

Creator

Co-Creator

Co-Creator, Performer



OVATION Creator
Inst.:Nova Scotia Masterworks Gala, Halifax; Nocturne, Halifax, Antigonight, Antigonish

FAREWELL VICTORIA Co-Creator, Performer
Prod.: Winterlab Festival, Victoria BC
(WE ARE HERE) Co-Creator, Performer

Prod.: Winterlab Festival, Victoria BC

* CREDITS PRIOR TO 2014 AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

2017

2016

2015

2011

2008

2001

2001

2000

PUBLICATIONS
2018

2017
2015
2008

2006

Deepwater: International Live Art Development Program
Doppleganster (Wales/Australia)

New Fundamentals: Leadership for the Creative Ecology
Banff Centre For the Arts and Creativity AB, Full Scholarship
Mariano Pensotti (Argentina) and Toshika Okada (Japan)
New Aesthetics Intensive, Vancouver (CA)

Adrian Howells (Scotland)

Habourfront Hatch Intensive, Toronto (CA)

Gob Squad (Berlin)

International Masterclass, Nottingham (UK)

One Yellow Rabbit

Lab Intensive, Calgary (CA)

The London Academy of Music and Dramatic Art (LAMDA)
Post-Graduate Diploma in Acting, London (UK)

Acadia University

Bachelor of Arts, Theatre Studies, Wolfville (CA), Awarded University Medal

THE POSSIBLES/LES POSSIBLES

Web Project produced by La Serre, Montreal

KLAXON MAGAZINE

Article as part of issue entitied ‘The Augmented City” published by CIFAS, Brussels

IN DEFENCE OF THEATRE: Aesthetic Practices and Social Interventions

Chapter in the scholarly book entitled ‘Make What You Need': 2015, Toronto University Press
Theatre A La Carte

Canadian Theatre Review, National: Issue 134, Toronto University Press

Theatre for Small Audiences

Canadian Theatre Review: Issue 126, Toronto University Press
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