DUSTIN HARVEY

+1 (902) 429 3673 dustin@xosecret.org dustinharvey.com / xosecret.org

TELE	VISION			
2019	PURE Ep.201	Executive Producer: David MacLeod Director: Ken Girotti	Principle Actor	
	CAVENDISH Ep.105	Executive Producers: Ivan Schneeberg, David Fortier, Andrew Bush, Mark Little, Kerry Appleyard Director: Mars Horodyski	Actor	
THEA	TRE/PERFORMA	NCE		
2019	HOW QUICKL	HOW QUICKLY THINGS CHANGE		
	Prod.: Kinetic Dance Studio, Halifax			
2018	LESS + MORE		Creator, Performer	
	Prod.: Iceland Academy For the Arts, Reykjavik; Khyber, Halifax			
	SOMETHING BIGGER		Co-Creator, Performer	
	Prod.: foldA, K	Prod.: foldA, Kingston ON		
	LANDLINE	LANDLINE		
		Theatre, Victoria BC	e, Victoria BC	
		ova Scotia's Merritt Awards Host		
		rod.: Collaboration w/ Ken Swartz		
	SECRET SEL	-	Co-Creator	
		e Open, Charlottetown PEI	•	
	FOLKLOREM		Creator	
0047	-	ght, Antigonish NS		
2017	SOMETHING		Co-Creator, Performer	
		entica Festival, Chapter Arts Centre, Wales	Co Cuestan Deufermen	
		nuarka Taranta Hamiltan Frinza Hamiltan Nakai Thaatun Whitahamaa kuna	Co-Creator, Performer	
	LESS + MORE	rworks, Toronto; Hamilton Fringe, Hamilton; Nakai Theatre, Whitehorse; Imper		
		-	Creator, Performer	
2016	Prod.: Kinetic Dance Studio, Halifax FAREWELL MONTREAL		Co-Creator, Performer	
2010		Images D'Temps at Usine-C, Montreal	CO-Creator, renormer	
	LANDLINE	inages D temps at Osine-O, Montreal	Co-Creator, Performer	
		Montreal; Wendake; Magnetic North Theatre Festival, Whitehorse; Independe		
	SECRET SEL		Co-Creator	
		nche, Whitehorse; Antigonight, Antigonish		
2015		OMMERCIAL DRIVE	Co-Creator, Performer	
	Prod.: PushOF	F. Vancouver	···· , · · ·	
	LANDLINE		Co-Creator, Performer	
	Prod.: LOKAL,	Iceland; Forest Fringe, Scotland; IMPACT, Kitchener; Vancouver, Halifax		
	OVATION	-	Creator	
	Inst.: Aarhus F	estuge, Aarhus Denmark		
	AREAL CINE	IA	Co-Creator	
	Prod.: Nocturn	e, Halifax		
2014	LANDLINE		Co-Creator, Performer	
	Prod.: Chapter	, Cardiff WALES; Independent, Ottawa; Prismatic, Dartmouth NS		

OVATION	Creator
Inst.:Nova Scotia Masterworks Gala, Halifax; Nocturne, Halifax, Antigonight, Antigonish	
FAREWELL VICTORIA	Co-Creator, Performer
Prod.: Winterlab Festival, Victoria BC	
(WE ARE HERE)	Co-Creator, Performer
Prod.: Winterlab Festival, Victoria BC	

* CREDITS PRIOR TO 2014 AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

EBOOMINOIT	
2017	Deepwater: International Live Art Development Program
	Doppleganster (Wales/Australia)
2016	New Fundamentals: Leadership for the Creative Ecology
	Banff Centre For the Arts and Creativity AB, Full Scholarship
2015	Mariano Pensotti (Argentina) and Toshika Okada (Japan)
	New Aesthetics Intensive, Vancouver (CA)
2011	Adrian Howells (Scotland)
	Habourfront Hatch Intensive, Toronto (CA)
2008	Gob Squad (Berlin)
	International Masterclass, Nottingham (UK)
2001	One Yellow Rabbit
	Lab Intensive, Calgary (CA)
2001	The London Academy of Music and Dramatic Art (LAMDA)
	Post-Graduate Diploma in Acting, London (UK)
2000	Acadia University
	Bachelor of Arts, Theatre Studies, Wolfville (CA), Awarded University Medal

PUBLICATIONS

1 OBEIG/ IIIOI IO	
2018	THE POSSIBLES/LES POSSIBLES
	Web Project produced by La Serre, Montreal
2017	KLAXON MAGAZINE
	Article as part of issue entitled 'The Augmented City" published by CIFAS, Brussels
2015	IN DEFENCE OF THEATRE: Aesthetic Practices and Social Interventions
	Chapter in the scholarly book entitled 'Make What You Need': 2015, Toronto University Press
2008	Theatre À La Carte
	Canadian Theatre Review, National: Issue 134, Toronto University Press
2006	Theatre for Small Audiences
	Canadian Theatre Review: Issue 126, Toronto University Press